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BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
P O BOX 187. HAIL'EYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-31O7

(Crrtifirat? nf Analysis
NO. B291-84

SAMPLE(S) OF: Rock (7)

SAMPLE(S) FROM: Mr. R. K. Germundson
Kerr Addison Mines Limited

DATE: April .18, 1984 

RECEIVED: April, 1984

Project #0-2, Media "R"

t

Sample No

47329

47330

4780P

2

47807 

47854 

47861

Gold/ppb Silver/ppm Copper/ppm 

2 C/ fcS/C^V 2.4 -

s ci Mie? 
110 - ti

98**t/ I

3 t/ 6 ?/ 1

-"If** t*** 1350

** Checked

/?c fi l O-O* - 30.00

M ACeO"O**CC WITH LONG CSTABLIfHtO NOHTH 
MCAICAN CU6TOM. UNtflf IT (S tPCC ir ICAL L Y STATCD 
TMCAWliC COLD AND tllVCR VALUCft RC^OMTCD ON 
  Ut IHttTt HAVE NOT Bt(N ADJUITCO TO C OHftN-

BELL-WH1TE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
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© Ministry of Temiskaming P.O. BOX 799 Report Number 
-Natural Testing SKSurio 

••oufces Laboratories QQ 7770
Ontario Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

Issued To: Mr. John Brady , 1227 Holland Rd., Sudbury, Ont. P3

natp May 15, 1981.

A 3R1

Sample Number

#17886

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

1.273

0.011

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

1.10

0.01

f̂ ^.^.r*^-^

t 1 H " ' ' J * *" J '*

*-— ~3 f*s * ^^

Fees Received Charged 1 coupons card //0625.

JU ' X-
Manager

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include an 1, /^ — S^1 L/ 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample. ^7"

Form 1097



Ontario

Ministry of 
••Natural 

tffcources

Temiskaming
Testing
Laboratories

P.O. Box 799 
Presley St. 
Cobalt, Ontario

Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report Date.

p
Report Number 

CB 7789

May 24, 1981,

Issued To: Mr - John Brady, 1^27 Holland Rd., Sudbury, Ont. P3A 3R1

Sample Number

#47897

47898
47899-13

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Trace

0.002

0.004

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

0.02

f

Pfifi.K,U'^**- E, M4?3, Wf- 1K*b

li H ' '

i 1 li H li il

'i

Fees Received Charged 4 coupons card #0625.

J)-jf.Auuk;
Manager ~~y^

Except by special permission, i eproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made bv u'his ministry with reference to any sample. f* —"o T ~" ̂ r"

Form 1097



DELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
P.O. BOX 187, "HAILEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-3IO7

GJprttfiratr of Analysis
NO. B406-84

SAMPLE(S) OF: Rock (16)

SAMPLE(S) FROM: Kerr Addison Mines Ltd.

DATE: June 4, 1984 

RECEIVED: May, 1984 

Media "R"

5 OK li

Sample No. 

47331

2

3

4

5

6

47887

47890

1

2

3

4

5A

5B

47896

47900

** Checked

Gold/ppb 

78

ACCORDANCE WITH lONG.ESTAfLISHEO NORTH 
r'lCAN CUSTOM, UNLESS IT IS SPECIFICALLY STATED 
j RWISE COLD AND SILVER VALUES DEPORTED ON 
i C SHEETS HAVE NOT KEEN ADJUSTED TO COMPEN. 

f OK LOSIES AND CAIN* INHERENT IN THI FIRE 
: ASSAV PROCESS.

BELL-WHITE ANALYTIQA1 i TD



Ministry of 
Natural 

?urces
Ontario

Temiskaming
Testing
Laboratories

P.O. Bon 799 
Presley St. 
Cobalt, Ontario

Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

' issued To: Mr. John Brady, 1227 Holland Rd., Sudbury, Ont. P3A 3R1

Report Number 

CB 7805

nalp June 5, 1981.

Sample Number

#47338

47339

47341

47342

47343

47344

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Trace

Nil

Nil

0.031

Trace

Nil

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver
02.

Per Ton

0.17 1

|

**. '

\
i

M0.J ^t. H*3,rM

1

f#?*iJ A oc ^ , If 3, f* W

}

g rf (i -S 0-00^

ees Received charged 7 coupons card #0625,

U A-
Manager

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample.

-vrm 1097



BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
8

P.O. BOX 187. HA1LEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-3107

nf
NO. B426-84

SAMPLE (S) OF: Rock (11)

SAMPLE(S) FROM: Kerr Addison Mines Ltd

DATE: June 6, 19B4 

RECEIVED: May, 1984 

Media "R"

Sample No, 

47331 

2

47336 

47887 

47890

1

2

3

4

5A

5B

. f,

ACCORDANCt WITH LONO.ttTABLItHID NORTH
tICAN CUSTOM. UNLOI IT It (PICirICALLV ITATCO
CDWIfC OOLD AND dlVI* VALUH HC^ORTCO ON

C tHCItt HAVC NOT * lfH A OJUHCD TO COHPIN.
f OK t.OOO AND CAIN* INHCflCNT IN THI I tltl

AOAr

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.4 

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.2 

0.4

(j t, l (j

A 1 1 1 ff

j j c*, o

BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.



Ministry of 
Natural 

urces

Temiskaming
Testing
Laboratories

P.O. Bon 799 
Prestey St. 
Cobalt, Ontario

Ontario Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

P ' Vv - i ! 
Report Number

CB 7824

June 14, 1984,

Issued To: Mr, John Brady, 1227 Holland Rd . , Sudbury, Ont. P3A 3R1

Sample Number

. #47350

47351

47352

47353

47354

47357

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Nil

Nil

Trace

Nil

Nil

Trace

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

PfitK'fJ. 4 " .(&MP5 -f K 13

Pfi/tH^rv A ^C 6 f* ri P 3 - fi? l ^

• i

Pfifixitj A CC e nn P 3 r'K i\

it a 't ii

i, " " "

^ tf U @) /O- o b
~ &O-C6

: ees Received Charged 6 coupons card #0625 i 0636

AJ X - A-s s.-f-*Ci.±
Manager

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample.

or m 1097



Ministry of 
Natural

Temiskaming
Testing
Laboratories

P.O. Box 799 
Presley St. 
Cobalt, Ontario

Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

P-24~ r^ 
Report Number

CB 7846

June 22/84

! Issued To: MR. JOHN BRADY

1227 HOLLAND ROAD SUDBURY ONTARIO P3A 3R1

Sample Number

Sa # 47371

Sa if 4 7372

Sa if 4 7373

Sa if 4 7386 - A

Sa 9 4 7386 - B '

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

0.001

trace

nil

0.002

trace

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

foitK,'v T u)f.i.o(..g MnP3 TK a
t- 't li "

,. '1 ' ' "

,, ii i' rKt/

-f;:.r

^ees Received charged Invoice # 2698 

xO c^ rSQ^^-t^^

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample.

orm 1097



-)\ BELL -WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
* ^ __-""-.---' .---- TM—.L ——--- --1JI-L-IL-I ' ———— — ~-- , - '- ,.J___ LU..._____________________________ _________________L-ll—- - LJI..I L-l ..-

P.O. BOX 187. HA1LEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-31O7

(Errtifirair of
NO. 0 560-8*1

SAMPLE(S) OF:

SAMPLE (S) FROM:

Rock (37)

J. Brady
Kerr Addison Mines Ltd

DATE: June 28, 1984

RECEIVED: June, 1 984

Q-

; Sample No. Gold/ppb
— , , A T "1 ~\ *^ "l/-- vf-Xsc 6~rMfl -TK*?(? 4 Jjj l 1 6

'•-KMt*iA-tMfl /47340 19
f 47345A 16
j /X^tA/c/^y' y47345B 15

1 6 7y 7 12
! 8 5
V.^- 9 11

M7350 20
i - i A \ \ 5 fiAt AJ A O C *^ t

JO P*si *a p f l *- "PI ri t f J r. ^' 3 7
7^tA^C*| ^ J j ^ t^

7 5-ft 5
1 5-6 4
/' 6 2
17 25

l 8 ?\ ___ 9 16

Sample No

47360
1

47363
4

47366
7A
7D47372"'

3
4

' 5
47384
47386A

6B
7

Gold/ppb
l-fa**.^*-*
5V*AW ^ Oi.i
3) A''.'/* ^
4 L -ft** ̂
4
2J
n y

1 ? \pflR*-xJ ^(f
7! fiflff

12? fAe*stj

...2 J. . ..... ..
116N /^/c^/'v' -
100 l /////"3J-

I r T ~~~ 1 5 TVfCi'cAji/

p- W - 13
3V #u @ /o. od

- 3 1^.0. od

p -til - v

rv o



l
Ontario

Issued To

Ministry of 
''Natural 

FJ^Hirces

Mr. John

Temiskaming P.O. BOX 799 
Testina Presley SI. lesimg Cobalt. Ontario 
Laboratories 

Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

Brady, 1227 Holland Rd . , Sudbury, Ont. P3A 3R1

Report Number 

CB 7871

na ,P June 28/8*4.

Sample Number

47391-A 

47393

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

0.005 

0.021

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Trace

ees Received Receipt 0H273988

l***"], '"*,, C ,,

^.aO

Mf,^
Manager ~)yi

^

Jor

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample. -. 5?W - J tt

1097



NO. B308-84

BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-31O7

SAMPLE(S) OF:

SAMPLE(S) FROM:

(Drrtifiratr of

Rock (18)

J. Brady
Kerr Addison Mines Ltd

DATE: July 3, l 984 

RECEIVED: June, l 984

. " I.;'-

Sam]} le No .

47340

47345

47345B

6

47350

1

2

3

47355

6

7

8

9

47360

1

2

47386A

47386B

* Checked

trconnANcr WITH t ONO-TSTAM icnr n N ORTH
ICAN CUS.IOU. UNLt&t IT It, IKt C II 1C AC 1 Y SlATrO
VMIf.f GOLD AND MLVfv VALUf* AfPONTCO ON
: fcMTtTb MAVf NOT l*flN AdJUSTID TO COMHTN.

AVVAV PROCCit

Si Iver

1 .

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

1 .

0.

0.

0.

0.

0.

/EE

8

2

2

4

2

2

2

2

2

2

4

4

6

2

2

6

8

2

BEL

^

2^Lead

A/
6 R /\ 6 C 4 T l 0/U

l .96*

(/o-co-

BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.



BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL
X - ^ Q

LABORATORIES LTD.
P.O. BOX 187. HA1LEYBURY. ONTARIO . TEL: 672-3IO7

(Eertiftratr of Analysts
NO. B660-84 DATE: July 13, l

SAMPLE(S) OF:

SAMPLE(S) FROM:

Rock (17)

Kerr Addison Mines Ltd,

RECEIVED: June, 1

Project #0-02-07 (, B r d d y 
Media "R"

— N o , 

47370B

47305

^7390 

IB 

2

47394 

5

6A 

7A 

7B

47399A

** C hecked

ACCORDANCC WITH LONG'CSTABLISHrD NOHT*4 
MCIIIOK CUSTOM. UNLISS IT IS t'tCiFICALL* fTATCO 
TMCftWtlC GOLD ANP k)LVCfV VALUt* RCPOMTCD ON
-*CH IMCITt HAV[ NOT t llH A DJU1TCD TO COHPIN-
 *T( f OK L OISC* AND CAINS INHCRINT IN TMC H "t 

ASSAY PKOCCSS

BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.



BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBUftY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-31O7

(Snltfiratr xrf -Analgata
NO. B710-84

l SAMPLE (S) OF:

SAMPLE(S) FROM:

Rock (14)

Mr. R. K. Germundsen 
Kerr Addison Mines Ltd

DATE: July 19, 1984 

RECEIVED: July. 1984

47398A 

8B

47400A 

47400B

47714

5

6

7

8

9

4/720 

47722

D201 7 

0^019

** Checked

ACCORDANCE WITH LONG.ItTAIUSHCD NORTH
 IMICAN CUSTOM. UNLClft IT tt tPCCIFICALLV STATED 
xCRWKC GOLD AND SILVC* VALUt* XtrOKTlD ON

 CtC ftHCtT* HAVC NOT ftCCN AOJUftTCO TO COMPCN. 
Tl fO* LOttl* AND GAINI INHCKCNT IN TMt Fill

AMAV rnocut.

rf/)/* #3

170**

119**

0.0,93 ^

206V*

81

2

BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAt- LABORATORIES LTD.



Winisiry of 
Natural

Ontario

ssued To:

Temiskaming
Testing
Laboratories

P.O. Box 769
Presley St. 
Cobalt, Ontario

Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

Mr. John Brady,1227 Holland Road, Sudbury, Ont.P3A 3R1

e-w- /Y
Report Number 

CB 8016

natp Aug. 13, 1981.

Sample Number

#147727 

H7728

147729

147730

147731

147732

Gold
02.

Per Ton

Trace 

Trace

0.002

0.006

Trace

0.082

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Nil 

0.01

0.01

Trace

rf ft fi Ve t

•ffte*n4 &1
-4 t/W* b*

Li flu/fiG^tf-*- ' 0 — b O- O O

Z O, 06

i

-es Received Charged 8 coupons card #0636 and receipt 0H3&3552 l au&ag comb, assay.

- A -
Manager

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample.

crm 1 097



Ministryof TemiskamingT**' in9
Laboratories

P.O. Box 769

Ontario Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report D ate 

ssuedTo: Mr - J ohn Brad V , l 22 ? Holland Rd ., Sudbury, Ont. P3A 3R1

Report Number

CB 8095

Aug. 30, 1984

Sample Number

#47736

47737

47740

47748-B

47756

ees Received Receipt #H363584 i c

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

0.009

Trace

0.007

Trace

0.009

larged 2 c

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

oupons ea

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Nil

rd #0636

PfiRK, V - Aoc . ^
rtAf S
TKevct, rf f

PAAKi*J'kQt tot- ft *l

, l " T*. * *

,t " T**3

-^

f) - /-
Manager

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample.

Of m 1097



A *'V-

® Minislryol Temiskaming P.O. Box 799 Report Number 
' Sf' Testing SKX,.,* 

FMpurces Laboratories Qg 8169
Ontario ^^ Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report 

issued TO Mr * John Br*d y* l22? Holland 8d., Sudbury, Ont. F3

Datp Sept. 21, 1934.

li 3R1

Sample Number

M7770
47780
47781

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Traot
Tract
Mil

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

•'

Silver 
Oz. 

Per Ton

Mil

1 , ^^ ^
f

j
1 'TftZNLk rf lf-

ees Received Chared 4 ooupon* oard M684 (0. Vanllth)

jT\ J y^ .-' .

Q/ ' r\ ' r^L^^cJ-
Manager Ty. ^

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any D S?// — J Jj *"* O i^/ ^^ ^̂~"

crm 1097



iX^X Ministryol 
Natural 
Rflfcpurces 

Ontario ^^

Temiskaming
Testing
Laboratories

P.O. Bo* 709 
Presley St. 
Cobalt, Ontario

Tel: 679-8313

Laboratory Report

suedTc Mr. John Brady, 1 227 H olland RI,, Sudbury, Oni.

Date.

Report Number

CB 8204
Oct. 2,

Sample Number

^7788

47789

Coap. 1*7763 A 47789

Gold 
Oz. 

Per Ton

0.012

Traoe

Gold 
Value 

Per Ton

Silver
02.

Per Ton

1.35

t ——— 1——
7 

FlflP t* if
J TR li q

"'-^

ees Received
R.oeipt

D '
Manager

Except by special permission, reproduction of these results must include any 
qualifying remarks made by this ministry with reference to any sample.

Of m Io97



NO. B36-84

BELL- WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBURY, ONTARIO

nf Amtlgate
TEL: 672-31O7

SAMPLE (S) OF:

SAMPLE(S) FROM:

Rock (18)

Mr. R. K. Germundson 
Kerr Addison Mines Ltd

DATE: January 16, 1984 

RECEIVED: January, 1984

Project #0-2-7 
Media "R".'

Sample No.
D2101

2
3
4
5
6
7

8
9

D2110
1

2
3
4
5

6
H t-/ f 1 ' ^ 1

8

Gold/ppb
1 0 l /t "\

41 } -/fte/uM -^7
36i y8 i
.fj

-j c c 1 O

7 TRtMAMZ
106

36
7
5
7 ———————— .

200 MftP I\)0. 5.

•^•^^ ~Tf{^\/^ tf 3
i

1714**

60 A ^v

** Checked

7
I '{80-00

IN ACCOROASCC WITH IONO. r 8TABLI4H t D NOHTH 
AMERICAN CUSTOM, UNLCO IT li tPCCIfICALLV *TATCO 
OTHCHWIir COLD AND IILVCH VALUt* RtPOftTCD ON 
THKC CMCCrt HAVE NOT If IN ADJUITCO TO COMPIN. 
(ATI f On LOME* AND OAINi INHCHCNT IN TMI riHI 

ASSAY PftOCCS*.

BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD.



BELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD
P.O. BOX 187, HAILEYBURY. ONTARIO TEL: 672-31O7

(D?rttfkat* of Analysts
NO. 8394 DATE: April 9, 1984 

SAMPLE(S) OF: Rock (16) RECEIVED: April, 1984 

SAMPLE(S) FROM: Mr. R. K. Germundson
^ Kerr Addison Mines Limited '~~

Sample No. Gold/oz
47328

47858

9
47860



R \A7DELL-WHITE ANALYTICAL LABORATORIES LTD
P.O. BOX 187. HAILEYBURY, ONTARIO

nf AwalptH
TEL: 672-5107

NO. B1310-84

SAMPLE (S) OF: Rock (20)

SAMPLE (S) FROM:

DATE: November 12, 1984 

RECEIVED: November, 1984

Mr. Ken Germundsen
Kerr Addison Mines Limited

Sample No. 
D2039 
D2040

1
2

3

4

5

IN ACCOKOANCr WITH LONQ.ItTACLKHEO NORTH 
AMtRICAN CUSTOM. UNLIO IT It SPECIFICALLY STATED 
OTXCIIWIX COLD AND tlLVIH VALUE* DEPORTED ON 
THCtE SHEETS HAVE NOT CEEN ADJUSTED TO COMPEN 
SATE f OK LOSSES A*3 OAINS INHERENT IN THC rift! 

A**AY PNOCISS.
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Mining Lands Section 

Control Sheet

900

Pile No J.

TYPE OF SURVEY GEOPHYSICAL 

GEOLOGICAL

GEOCHEMICAL 
X
EXPENDITURE

MINING LANDS COMMENTS:

lea

Signature of Assessor

Date



O 00 en

A
yl

m
er

 T
wp

. 
M

.6
4



/-jv Ministry oi lecnnicai Assess
yvl/ R^ources work Credits
Ontario ^p

ment F*ie
?.7RR5

Dm Mining P.eco.'der'i Riport of

1985 03 29 WorkTjo - 8 5 .3o

Recorded Holdar

.mm R RADY
Township or Area

PARKIN TOWNSHIP

Type ol survey and number ol 
Assessment days credit per claim

Geophysical

Section 77 (19) S** "Mining CUimi AitMMd" column 

Geological day*

Geochemical -. .... , , dayi

Man days O Airborne D 

Special provision CD Ground D

O Credits have been reduced because of partial 
coverage ot claims.

O Credits have been reduced because of corrections 
to work dates and figures of applicant.

Mining CUirtu Aumxl

52567.:: ^rNT ASSAYING SAMPLES TAKEN FROM 
MINING CLAIMS: 

S 681641-42 
681709 
682226-28 
693952-53 
720650 
734707-08

171 DAYS CREDIT ALLOWED WHICH MAY S.'E GROUPED 
IN ACCORDANCE WITH SECTION 76(6) OF THE MINING 
ACT R. SO. 1980

Special credit! under section 77 (16) for the following mining claims

No credits have been allowed for the following mining claimt

\^J n ot luffkitntly covtrtd by th* surviy 1 — 1 Iniuflicitnt technical din filed

The ' lining Recorder may reduce the above credits if necessary in order that the total number of approved assessment days recorded on 
eacn claim does not exceed the maximum allowed as follows: Geophysical — 80; Geological — 40; Geochemical — 40; Section 77119)—60:
828 (83/6)



Mmistryoi R eport of Work
Naiural
Rei.ources (Geophysica;. Gec'ogical.

Oniano j^. Geocht-mica! ami Expenditures)

The Mining Act

Instructions? — Please type or print.
— l* numwr ol minmo Ciatrris traversed

exceeds (pact on this form, atUtch e hst.
Note: - Only days credits calculated m the

"Expenditures" section may be entered
m the "Expend. Days Cr." columns.

— Oo not use (haded areas below.

f l ^
Claim Holde'Ui -^ 1

J^A
Aooress .

Survey CompflMy ' "

Townihjpor ArM f i

seyjs P/MKd *f*)p ( nl-/^
J o R ft du

#vtl fid' Sudt^y 6Ajr-P3*3
Date ot Su'vvy (from A K 

- ' J ' i Day ] Mo. i YrT| Day
Ntnie ancl Aaaress ot Author lot Geo Technical report)

Oeoiu Reoucstttd pei Each
6oeci*l F*roviiioni

For first survey:

Enter 40 daw (This 
includes line cutting)

For each additional survey: 
using the same grid:

Enter ?0 days (for each)

.Tin ''"le lotfl'M) here

~ • •.•turn (.'CO li

\0tt- Sr^-'C'^ 1 [:rOVlV!Oni 

f(et)!li UO r\O1 Hppiy 

lo Airborne Surveys.

Claim ID Columns at nflht

G.00hy,,c.l .^VSP^

' Electromagnetic

. K.^agneiomeier j

- Raoiometric !

G.o.op.c.1

i G.ocn. m! c.

- DA vi p*' Geopnvsica: c,,, m

- E l *r i * o r"i* (jn e 1 1 c

- MApntTomvier

. B . 0 .om.,,.c

OlhC

' G.oiov,.,

Geoc^mica.

Davs ut'

Ei.euor,^,,,

Magn#tO'^*i*'

R. 0 ,om.,Mc !

Expenditures lexcluOes POVAJT stripoinqi

l
1

"i y pe oi iVo'^-t'eMoi meo

^••tOrniiKi on OairriU)

—,. .m...^u-^
/ */)* r '

/ , /o

. . tLJ?:fc^d**~/

Caicuianon 01 L AponuTture Days Creriitk ' 
Total 

Total Expenditures Days Cream

s ^5t7 4- 15 = /rjf

Instructions 
Total Days Credits may tie apportioned at the claim holder'! 
choice Enter numder o) oays creoits r*r claim selected 
in column! at right.

Certification Verifying ftepo

orcik^ Hoifly\or Agent ISignaturv)

/y^t\ I'^C'Ci^.f
n O f Work y

#)i
j.*-

Prospector'1 Licence No. " ' "

C 33(3 o J

1
'Tot** M'lM o* lin* Cut 

*0. J Yr, J

Mining Claims Traversed (List in numerical sequence)
Mining Claim

Prefix i Number

C" 1 . n L s -t a
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, ; 4'? 3 ?5 3
^V^53 f
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KERR ADDISON MINES LIMITED
SUITE ZOO, 174 LARCH STREET 

SUDBURY, ONTARIO P3E 1C8 

TELEPHONE (70S) 073-1335

Oanuary 23, 1985.

Mining Recorder's Office, 
Sudbury Mining Division, 
10th Floor, 
199 Larch Street, 
Sudbury, Ontario,

Dear Sir:

The attached assay sheets represent assays completed by Bell 
White Laboratories during 1984 for Kerr Addison Mines Limited, 
on behalf of Dohn Brady. These samples were collected by Mr. Grady 
and/or myself during the 1984 field season, from Drady's claims in 
Parkin Township.

The estimated value of these assays according to the O.G.S. fee 
schedule is two thousand five hundred and forty two dollars

Sincerely,

R.K. Germundson, 
District Geologist.

RKC:pl



r

1985 03 29 Your File: 85-30
Our File: 2.7885

Mining Recorder
Ministry of Natural Resources
199 Larch Street
Sudbury, Ontario
P3E 5P9

Dear Sir:

RE: Assaying submitted under Section 77(19) 
of the Mining Act RSO 1980, on Mining 
Claims S 681641i4tt al, 1n Parkin Township

The enclosed statement of assessment work credits 
for assaying expenditures has been approved as of 
the above date.

Please Inform the recorded holder of these mining 
claims and so Indicate on your records.

Yours sincerely.

S.E. Yundt
Director
Land Management Branch

Whitney Block, Room 6643 
Queen's Park 
Toronto, Ontario 
M7A 1W3 
Phone:(416)965-4888

S. Hurst:mc

cc: John Brady
1227 Holland Road 
Sudbury, Ontario 
P3A 3R1

cc: Resident Geologist 
Sudbury, Ontario

End.


